
Rates and Fees
Bamboo offers you a safe and stress free way to invest in U.S. securities. Bamboo
charges commissions only when you make a trade but payment partners will 
charge fees when you deposit or withdraw from Bamboo. The fees and charges 
are listed below to help you understand all the charges you may encounter as 
you invest with Bamboo.

Transaction FeesPayment Processor Fees

Commissions

Local Cards 
(blended fee for both debit and credit cards) 2.5%

3.5%

3.8%

Brokerage commission

ACH

International Cards

 AMEX, Google Pay & Apple Pay

Payout

Clearing and admin fees

1.5%

R10

0.2%

0.3%

Bamboo Fees


